

City of Laurens Multiple Resource Area Laurens County, South Carolina John C. Blythe, Jr. 25 June 1985 Upper Savannah Council of Governments Greenwood, South Carolina

Albright-Dukes House



City of Laurens Multiple Resource Area Laurens County, South Carolina John C. Blythe, Jr. 25 June 1985 Upper Savannah Council of Governments Greenwood, South Carolina Albright-Dukes House



City of Laurens Multiple Resource Area Laurens County, South Carolina John C. Blythe, Jr. 17 March 1981 Upper Savannah Council of Governments Greenwood, South Carolina

Albright-Dukes House



City of Laurens Multiple Resource Area Laurens County, South Carolina John C. Blythe, Jr. 25 June 1985 Upper Savannah Council of Governments Greenwood, South Carolina

Albright-Dukes House